Account No.

101.000.4210

101.000.4490

101.000.4510

101.000.4515

101.000.4690

226.000.4510

108.000.4990

101.000.4590
229.000.4510

201.000.4500

MONTHLY REPORT OF COURT RECEIPTS

FOR MONTH OF December 2025

Bicycle License

Reports

NSF Check Fees
Mayors’ Court Fines
Lorain Muni Court Fines
Parking Tickets

Mayors’ Court Costs
Lorain Muni Court Costs
Clerk Costs

Diversion Program Fee

Miscellaneous

Enforcement & Education

Damage & Claims

Dog Redemption (registration)

Immobilization Fee

Computerization Fund

S0
)
S0
$815.00
S0
$310.00
$360.00
S0
$0
$150.00
S0

$12.97
S0

S0
S0
$100.00

TOTAL AMOUNT GIVEN TO THE CITY OF SHEFFIELD LAKE:

January 2026

$1,747.97

Respectfully submitted, this 2 day of Tdhuan{ , 2026
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