

**MONTHLY REPORT OF COURT RECEIPTS**

**FOR MONTH OF December 2025**

Account No.

101.000.4210	Bicycle License	\$0
101.000.4490	Reports	\$0
	NSF Check Fees	\$0
101.000.4510	Mayors' Court Fines	\$815.00
	Lorain Muni Court Fines	\$0
	Parking Tickets	\$310.00
101.000.4515	Mayors' Court Costs	\$360.00
	Lorain Muni Court Costs	\$0
	Clerk Costs	\$0
	Diversion Program Fee	\$150.00
101.000.4690	Miscellaneous	\$0
226.000.4510	Enforcement & Education	\$12.97
108.000.4990	Damage & Claims	\$0
101.000.4590	Dog Redemption (registration)	\$0
229.000.4510	Immobilization Fee	\$0
201.000.4500	Computerization Fund	\$100.00

**TOTAL AMOUNT GIVEN TO THE CITY OF SHEFFIELD LAKE:**

January 2026                      \$1,747.97

---

Respectfully submitted, this 2 day of January, 2026

 \_\_\_\_\_ Mayor